
100 pcs / inner boxPrimmary Packaging: 10 inner boxes / cartonSecondary Packaging:

Measurements: 34cm x 34cm x 46.2cm CBM: 0.019 CBM Weight: 6.24 kg / carton

PRODUCT PRESENTATION

Material:

Interior of the glove:

Exterior of the glove:

Sizes available:

Natural latex  

Powdered / Powder free 

Finger textured

XS, S, M, L, XL

References available:

Colors available:

Proteins:

Chemical accelerators:

Light, standard and heavy weight  

See chart below    

Not proteins included for powder free gloves  

-

The pronotice latex gloves are very suitable for different activities such as food handling, beauty and fashion, retail and industry. We offer a wide range that go from light weight to 
standard, to heavy weight, specially designed to provide the best performance during the job. Available in different sizes as per demand. Single use type of glove to protect the skin and 
the final user.         

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Contact us for more information at: 
contact@pronoticegroup.com

www.pronoticegroup.com

Pronotice AB
Brunnsgatan 6, 

111 38 Stockholm, 
Sweden.

Contact Imported and Distributed By

REFERENCES AVAILABLE

INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS COMPLIANCE

EN 455-1 EN 455-2 EN 455-3 EN 455-4 EN 420 EN 374-2 EN 374-3 EN 16523-1

REGULAR WEIGHT HEAVY WEIGHTLIGHT WEIGHT

6.0gr (+/- 0.3gr)

Color

Natural

Ref

36021

36022

36023

36024

36025

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

5.5gr (+/- 0.3gr)

Color

Natural

Ref

35521

35522

35523

35524

35525

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

5.0gr (+/- 0.3gr)

Color

Natural

Ref

35021

35022

35023

35024

35025

Size

XS

S

M

L

XL

REFERENCES AVAILABLE

No:Yes: x

Latex Free: Low allergy risk: Resistant:No:Yes: x No:Yes: x No:Yes: x

Durable: Reusable:No:Yes: x

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

Technical Data Sheet

Latex Examination & Protection Gloves


