Technical Data Sheet



Latex Examination & Protection Gloves



PRODUCT PRESENTATION						
Primmary Packaging:		100 pcs / inner box	Secondary Packaging:		10 inner boxes / carton	
Measurements:	34cm x 34cm x 46.2cm	СВМ:	0.019 CBM	Weight:	6.24 kg / carton	

GENERAL DESCRIPTION

The pronotice latex gloves are very suitable for different activities such as food handling, beauty and fashion, retail and industry. We offer a wide range that go from light weight to standard, to heavy weight, specially designed to provide the best performance during the job. Available in different sizes as per demand. Single use type of glove to protect the skin and the final user.

Material:	Natural latex	References available:	Light, standard and heavy weight	
Interior of the glove:	Powdered / Powder free	Colors available:	See chart below	
Exterior of the glove:	Finger textured	Proteins:	Not proteins included for powder free gloves	
Sizes available:	XS, S, M, L, XL	Chemical accelerators:	-	

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES						
Latex Free:	Yes: No: X	Low allergy risk:	Yes: X No:	Resistant:	Yes: X No:	
Durable:		Yes: X No:	Reusable:		Yes: No: x	

REFERENCES AVAILABLE

LIGHT WEIGHT		REGULAR WEIGHT		HEAVY WEIGHT				
5.0gr (+/- 0.3gr)		5.5gr (+/- 0.3gr)		6.0gr (+/- 0.3gr)				
Ref	Size	Color	Ref	Size	Color	Ref	Size	Color
35021	XS	Natural	35521	XS	Natural	36021	XS	Natural
35022	S		35522	S		36022	S	
35023	М		35523	М		36023	М	
35024	L		35524	L		36024	L	
35025	XL		35525	XL		36025	XL	

INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS COMPLIANCE EN 455-1 EN 455-2 EN 455-3 EN 455-4 EN 420 EN 374-2 EN 374-3 EN 16523-1

REFERENCES AVAILABLE

Contact

Contact us for more information at:
contact@pronoticegroup.com

Contact@pronoticegroup.com

Brunnsgatan 6,

ontact@pronoticegroup.com

Brunnsgatan 6,
111 38 Stockholm,
Sweden.

